Internal 2-D
Orifice Area
B
C
A
Page VR6
Structural Heart International Catalogue
GMCSD177EN (May 2012)

for suturing through the core
Model/Reorder
Number Ring Size
Commissure
Dimension
(mm) [A]
Inside
Dimension
(mm) [B]
Outside
Dimension
(mm) [C]
Internal 2-D
Orifice Area
(mm2)
SARP-24 24 24 22 29 284
SARP-26 26 26 24 31 334
SARP-28 28 28 27 34 404
SARP-30 30 30 28 35 463
SARP-32 32 32 30 37 541
SARP-34 34 34 34 41 602
SARP-36 36 36 36 43 630
SARP-38 38 38 37 45 735
SARP-40 40 40 39 46 815
Valve Repair
1.  Séguin J, Demaria R, Chaptal PA . Preservation of three-dimensional annular movement with the SJM-Seguin mitral annuloplasty ring. J Heart Valve Dis.
1996;5(6):641-46.
Please review the Instructions for Use prior to using these devices for a complete listing of indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, potential adverse